
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
18 
19 
20 
90 
88 
27 
44 
91 
84 
4 
3 

33 
21 
2 

28 
92 
83 
10 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Mac Clark 
Max Taylor (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Alessandro De Tullio 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Michael Boyiadzis (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Logan Adams 
Cooper Becklin 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Charles Finelli 
George Garciarce 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
FatBoy Racing! 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
2:02.6861 
2:02.9030 
2:03.3125 
2:03.4626 
2:03.5157 
2:03.7345 
2:04.0175 
2:04.0764 
2:04.1095 
2:04.2459 
2:04.3476 
2:04.3540 
2:04.3913 
2:04.4933 
2:04.8698 
2:04.9017 
2:09.2584 

Diff 

0.2169 
0.6264 
0.7765 
0.8296 
1.0484 
1.3314 
1.3903 
1.4234 
1.5598 
1.6615 
1.6679 
1.7052 
1.8072 
2.1837 
2.2156 
6.5723 

Gap 

0.2169 
0.4095 
0.1501 
0.0531 
0.2188 
0.2830 
0.0589 
0.0331 
0.1364 
0.1017 
0.0064 
0.0373 
0.1020 
0.3765 
0.0319 
4.3567 

Best Speed 

117.784 
117.576 
117.185 
117.043 
116.992 
116.786 
116.519 
116.464 
116.433 
116.305 
116.210 
116.204 
116.169 
116.074 
115.724 
115.694 
111.795 

- 

In Lap 
12 
12 
10 
8 
9 
9 
5 
8 
8 

10 
5 

10 
7 

10 
7 
5 
3 
0 

Laps 
13 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 
8 
9 

11 
10 
10 
9 

11 
9 
6 
5 
1 

Sorted on best lap timeRoad America Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

6/11/2025 10:10 

Road America Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

6/11/2025 10:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151 (120.606)
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306  (119.099)
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